
Leader Sequence

Race 2
4 Hours of Abu Dhabi
Asian Le Mans Series

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

LMP2

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  123  123  123 23

LMP3

DKR Engineering Duqueine M30-D08-Nissan  1  29  29  29 2

Rinaldi Racing Duqueine M30-D08-Nissan  30  44  15  15 22

G-Drive Racing Ligier JS P320-Nissan  45  54  10  10 26

Koiranen Kemppi Motorsport Duqueine M30-D08-Nissan  55  63  9  9 72

Rinaldi Racing Duqueine M30-D08-Nissan  64  69  6  21 22

G-Drive Racing Ligier JS P320-Nissan  70  82  13  23 26

Nielsen Racing Ligier JS P320-Nissan  83  95  13  13 8

Rinaldi Racing Duqueine M30-D08-Nissan  96  98  3  24 22

G-Drive Racing Ligier JS P320-Nissan  99  117  19  42 26

GT

Haupt Racing Team Mercedes AMG GT3  1  1  1  1 6

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3  2  33  32  32 95

Rinaldi Racing Ferrari 488 GT3  34  54  21  21 55

Herberth Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 R  55  81  27  27 91

Dinamic Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 R  82  90  9  9 12

Oman Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3  91  96  6  6 69

Rinaldi Racing Ferrari 488 GT3  97  99  3  24 55

Herberth Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 R  100  115  16  43 91
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